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Pl Dos
1 1003
2 1018
3 1026
4 1008
5 1035
6 1013
7 1001
8 1004
9 1011
10 1023
11 1020
12 1015
13 1017
14 1028
15 1032
16 1025
17 1030
18 1022
19 1010
20 1014
21 1033
22 1005
23 1021
24 1016
25 1031
26 1009
27 1019
28 1027
29 1024
30 1007
31 1006
32 1034
33 1002
34 1029

' Défi deThau
STT
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Nom-prénom

Oh Gobie
SP SETE

TEAM LVR La Trinité

SwimRunMan

LES POMPIERS DE MONTPELLIER

SwimFabRunDam
VO2 Juvignac 59
Team family

Les Chouias
balaruc

waimea

les Furieux

les FOURTURS
Marathon Setois
Cestquandlarecup?
Pancho et Rancho
Les Tri'Potes
Chimpeldance
Happy Heriots
supergoutte

les bras cassés
IEGB

les dauphins 1907
les canariennes
MACARUNADE
Les Barbus

Team 36

Les Augé pere et fille
LES TANCHES DE THAU

Lu et flo
#TeamOM

LES INDESTRUCTIBLES

Les Quanettes
LES TOURISTES

Club

Sx

T TmIXTXIIIXTXTIXIIIIIXIZTEIXIIXIIIXXEE

Année Course

Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais

Fin Natation
00:30:41 (3)
00:30:38 (2)
00:32:43 (5)
00:35:13 (12)
00:35:04 (10)
00:33:32 (6)
00:35:25 (15)
00:37:23 (18)
00:30:31 (1)
00:35:24 (14)
00:35:14 (13)
00:37:51 (19)
00:34:09 (7)
00:42:48 (29)
00:35:10 (11)
00:40:08 (25)
00:39:33 (23)
00:39:10 (22)
00:46:48 (32)
00:35:29 (16)
00:34:50 (9)
00:34:27 (8)
00:31:48 (4)
00:38:43 (20)

00:36:43 (17)
00:42:43 (28)
00:42:52 (30)
00:44:12 (31)
00:39:03 (21)
00:42:05 (27)
00:39:51 (24)
00:48:09 (33)
00:41:24 (26)

Natation
00:30:41 (3)
00:30:38 (2)
00:32:43 (5)
00:35:13 (12)
00:35:04 (10)
00:33:32 (6)
00:35:25 (15)
00:37:23 (18)
00:30:31 (1)
00:35:24 (14)
00:35:14 (13)
00:37:51 (19)
00:34:09 (7)
00:42:48 (29)
00:35:10 (11)
00:40:08 (25)
00:39:33 (23)
00:39:10 (22)
00:46:48 (32)
00:35:29 (16)
00:34:50 (9)
00:34:27 (8)
00:31:48 (4)
00:38:43 (20)

00:36:43 (17)
00:42:43 (28)
00:42:52 (30)
00:44:12 (31)
00:39:03 (21)
00:42:05 (27)
00:39:51 (24)
00:48:09 (33)
00:41:24 (26)

Course a pied
00:39:56 (3)
00:40:21 (4,-2)
00:39:53 (2,+3)
00:39:17 (1,+11)
00:40:23 (5,+5)
00:43:18 (10,-4)
00:41:55 (7,+8)
00:42:33 (8,+10)
00:49:26 (18,-17)
00:44:43 (12,+2)
00:45:40 (14,-1)
00:44:40 (11,+8)
00:49:11 (17,-10)
00:41:49 (6,+23)
00:49:45 (19,-8)
00:44:55 (13,+12)
00:47:07 (15,+8)
00:48:14 (16,+6)
00:43:05 (9,+23)
00:54:32 (23,-7)
00:55:55 (25,-16)
00:57:47 (26,-18)
01:01:07 (30,-26)
00:54:49 (24,-4)

00:59:01 (28,-11)
00:54:01 (21,+7)
00:54:14 (22,+8)
00:52:55 (20,+11)
00:59:25 (29,-8)
00:58:13 (27)
01:01:40 (31,-7)
01:02:38 (32,+1)
01:09:51 (33,-7)

Temps

01:10:37
01:10:59
01:12:36
01:14:30
01:15:27
01:16:50
01:17:20
01:19:56
01:19:57
01:20:07
01:20:54
01:22:31
01:23:20
01:24:37
01:24:55
01:25:03
01:26:40
01:27:24
01:29:53
01:30:01
01:30:45
01:32:14
01:32:55
01:33:32
01:34:44
01:35:44
01:36:44
01:37:06
01:37:07
01:38:28
01:40:18
01:41:31
01:50:47
01:51:15

Moy

km/h

Par cat.

J
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